
2016 m. atliekų surinkėjų/vežėjų bendras surinktų komunalinių atliekų kiekis tonomis 
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VISO 

1. 

Bendras iš 

rinkliavos 

mokėtojų  

surinktas  

komunalinių 

atliekų 

kiekis, t. 

4877,86 6785,59 8550,95 6716,82 12404,52 
36531,2

3 

14487,9

3 
90354,9 

1.1 

t.sk. mišrios 

komunalinės 

atliekos 

4825,66 5698,64 6393,28 5972,48 10508,62 
30321,6

5 

11725,4

4 
75445,77 

1.2  

biologiškai 

skaidžios 

(žaliosios) 

atliekos 

pristatytos į 

žaliųjų 

atliekų 

kompostavi

mo aikšteles 

0 1043,49 2123,23 725,68 1688,5 5829,12 3576,65 14986,67 

1.3  

didelių 

gabaritų  

atliekos  

52,2 26,23 23,19 9,69 160,35 355,46 40,11 667,23 

1.4  
naudotos 

padangos 
 13,71 10,85 7,57 45,35 24,24 18,65 120,37 

1.5 
Tekstilės 

atliekos 
    1,7   1,7 

1.6  

Nebenaudoja

mos elektros 

ir 

elektroninės 

įrangos 

atliekos 

   0,24  0,76 0,18 1,18 

1,7 

Buities 

pavojingos 

atliekos 

 3,52 0,4 1,16   1,04 6,12 

2. 

Surinktos 

pakuočių 

atliekos ir 

antrinės 

žaliavos  

225,8 248,02 892,23 86,89 844,81 2487,51 1110,44 5895,7 



3. 

Visas 

surinktas 

komunalinių 

atliekų 

kiekis (1 

eil.+2 eil.) 

5103,66 7033,61 9443,18 6803,71 13249,33 
39018,7

4 

15598,3

7 
96250,6 

 


